PALMARES 2017
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
ECOLE DETIR

CLUBS

S.T. NITTING
S.T. BRIEY
C.0. TRITHOISE
T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
S.T. VINCEY
A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE
C.T. ROYEN
HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
F.T.A. BULLY-LES-MINES
S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN
ESCOPETTE PICARDE
A.A.E. ESTREBOEUF
S.T. REMIREMONT
ST-ETIENNE SOLAURE
CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
S.T. FECAMPOISE
LA BARISIENNE
USPV PONT DE ROIDE
CIBLE VALOGNAISE
F.R.J.E.P. REMILLY
ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
C.T. PARTHENAY
LA FRATERNELLE
A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
T.S. DU HAUT-JURA
S.T.S. GUERET
T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
S.E.T. BITCHE
ALERTE TIR
ETOILE AUXONNAISE
T.0. ISSOLDUNOIS
ASS. VICINOISE TIR
C.T.S. CRETEIL
CARCASSONNAISE TIR
T.S. LA FOUGERAISE
C.T. Sucy
GIRONDINS TIR
C.T. DE PERTUIS
S.T. LAVALLOISE

LIGUE

MQ

551,9
548,3
547,1
541,6
556,8
554,4
545,6
545,5
541,9
541,4
539,1
538,2
536
533,8
532,9
531,5
531,1
531
525,2
519,7
517,4
514,8
514,4
513,2
512,4
511,5
509,2
504,1
501,2
496,4
485
484,2
480,7
480,5
470,4
433,7

FINALE

PETITE
FINALE

1/4
FINALES

1/8 FINALES
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PALMARES 2017
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS

ECOLES DE TIR WA

PLACE CLUBS LIGUE MaQ PLACE CLUBS LIGUE MaQ
4 CTM NOIRE 524,8 91 AL. ARQUES 475,9
42 T.C LOURDAIS 518,8 92 S.T. FAREMOUTIERS 474,9
43 NEUVES-MAISONS 515,1 93 AS TIR CREIL 474,6
44 ROYAN 513,7 - TIR SPORTIF de la RADE 474,6
45 T.S.A. PONOTE 510,7 95 CC MONTMORILLON 473,0
46 T.S. ALLANCHE 510,3 96 A.S.A.E.COETQUIDAN 472,6
47 ASTUS-CIBLE TAVAUX 508,7 97 LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 468,2
48 ST PONTARLIER 507,3 98 CR 466,7
49 T.S. RIOM 505,5 99 A.L. St FLOUR 464,8
50 S.T. PERENCHIES 505,2 100 ST JURA LONS 460,5
51 CIBOURE 504,8 101 ST SAINTES 460,2
52 LIBOURNE 504,7 102 DIEUZE 456,1
53 C.T. CASTELPONTIN 504,1 103 LES HERBIERS STH 455,5
54 CONDE SUR VIRE 504,0 104 ALBERT SPORT 452,5
55 EAC THIN LE MOUTIER 502,5 105 MANCIEULLES 451,6
56 CSAD CHATELLERAULT 502,0 106 St HILAIRE STPRV 450,6
57 JSVPO 500,8 107 C.T. AUREC 449,8
58 YVETOT 499,7 108 CARQUEFOU TIR 449,3
59 U.S. BRION 499,2 109 TS.APT 448,2
60 MAROMME TIR SPORTIF 496,4 110 S. COURBEVOISIENNE DE TIR 439,4
61 S.T.TOULON 496,1 111 ECOMMOY CTSM 4374
62 T.S. BRIOUDE 496,0 112 CT CHAMBERY 436,2
63 CTSBLV 495,2 113 LA CIBLE D'EVREUX 430,3
64 CT LES ABRETS 4944 114 A.S.T. POISSY 41,7
65 T.S. BLANCOIS 493,8 115 LS ROSSELANGE 420,2
- AURORE VITRE 493,8 116 C.T. NIEPPOIS 419,7
67 CASTELNAUDARY 492,9 117 ST PERIGUEUX 418,6
68 SCT ST CYPRIEN 490,8 118 NANCY 47,7
69 T.S. P. MEAUX 490,3 119 ANGERS TIR SPORTIF 417,6
70 CT MODANE 490,2 120 TIR SPORTIF DU PERREUX 11,7
n TS FENOUILLET 489,2 121 LES ANDELYS 403,8
72 CHATEAU-GONTIER TS 486,9 122 STADE MONTOIS 401,8
73 U.S. ORLEANS TIR 486,4 123 E.G.E. 401,4
74 ST AUDINCOURT 486,0 124 S.M.T. VENDOME 400,8
75 ESPERANCE CHALONS 485,9 125 TO SAVOISIEN 397,7
76 ALAT 483,7 126 STEP - CHALON-SUR-SAONE 395,9
77 ORBEC 483,4 127 ST BEZIERS 393,8
78 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 483,1 128 A.T. AGDE 391,0
79 SMOC TIR 482,4 129 ST LA MIOTTE-BELFORT 390,0
80 A.S.T. ROISSY 482,3 130 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 386,5
81 STSM 481,5 - ERROUVILLE VILLERUPT 386,5
82 AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 4811 132 ESPERANCE TOUL 383,5
83 S PLEUMARTIN 480,9 133 C.T. PALAISEAU 378,1
84 C TIR St GAUDENS 480,8 134  CHATEAUNEUF EN THYMERAIS 372,6
85 U.S. ISSOIRE 480,0 135 ST PAMIERS 352,8
86 USM TIR ST DENIS EN VAL 479,6 136 AS CHATEAU RENAULT TIR 339,7
87 SPORTING CLUB BRIARD 478,5 137 TIR DUNOIS 323,7
- TS - CHATENOY-LE-ROYAL 478,5 138 FUMEL 317,6
89 CTS THORIGNE 477,5 139 CARABINIERS D'ARTOIS 283,2
90 A.T.BUC 4774



